
LED chips - 2835

Code

B-201LED25-132

Power

25W

Input Voltage

100V-240V

LED Qty

132

Lumen

2360

Beam Angle

100˚

Packing Size

410*335*310

Pcs/Box

2

B-201

B-201

25W

427426

B-201

技术参数  Technology data

简述  Description

铝压铸灯体外壳，布纹钢化玻璃，具有高视觉舒适性和均匀

光输出

高性能LED芯片，驱动有0-10V／DALI／编程电源选择

灯具采用LED 模组式设计，模块式电器部件，安装更换方便

防紫外线聚氨酯塑粉喷涂表面，耐腐蚀可以达1000小时以上

无生物蓝光危害风险，符号EN62471：2008 标准

灯具表面最高温度不超过50度，安全可靠

Die-casting aluminium body, prism super tempered glass, with high visual comfort and 

uniform lighting distribution.

High quality LED chips, Driver with 0-10V/DALI/programmed options.

LED module designed, Integrated components which is easy to install and replace.

Surface anti-ultravilet pure polyester powder painting, Corrosion resistance can be more 

than 1000 hours.

No photo-biological risk, (no risk linked to infrared, blue light and UV radiation) in 

accordance with EN 62471:2008.

The maximum surface temperature of all accessible part under 50 degrees for safety and 

reliable.

IP65 IK08

227
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5

280

DALI

其他功能选项：

微波感应功能／应急功能／双色温切换功能

Other Options:

Microwave options / Emergency options / Colour temperature options


